The next generation of
   Warming Cabinets
D-Series Data Logging
Blanket & Fluid Warming Cabinets
Data Logging
Blanket & Fluid
Warming Cabinets

OFF
ON
How to Order D-Series
SWC151822
SWC182424
SWC242424
SWC183024
SWC243024
SWC182436
SWC183036
SWC242436
SWC243036
SWC182464
SWC242464
SWC183064
SWC243064
SWC182474
SWC183074
SWC242474
SWC243074
DWC182464T*
DWC242464T*
DWC183064T*
DWC243064T*
DWC182474T*
DWC242474T*
DWC183074T*
DWC243074T*
DWC182474E**
DWC183074E**
DWC242474E**
DWC243074E**
TWC183078
TWC243078
G = Glass Door
Blank = Stainless
Steel Door
(Standard)
LH = Left Hinge
Blank = Right
Hinge (Standard)
† 2B = 2" Base
† 4B = 4" Base
† 6B = 6" Base
NB = No Base
MB = Mobile
Base
Model # Door Type Door Hinge Base Style Other OptionsOverall Size